
LOT 26
OTTER RUN PB 5/156

CITINO DEREK SCOTT & HEATHER ANNE
96201 OTTER RUN DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

40-2N-28-1590-0026-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4013.00

05/22/2023 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

256,348
5,423
75,000

336,771
46,898

289,873
HX HB 50,000

239,873
336,771

0

313,926

2445/0081 3/19/2021 WD Q I 01 286,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPH PROPERTY THREE LL

CITINO DEREK SCOTT 

2424/1549 1/12/2021 WD Q I 01 268,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MURRAY LARRY N & CARO

SPH PROPERTY THREE 
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R2100571 REPAIR/RRF 12,000 01/20/2021

973883 ADDITION 12,925 04/01/1997

2652 H/AC 2,300 07/26/1988

3126 NEW CONSTR 2,100 07/12/1988

5004 NEW CONSTR 72,300 06/02/1988

2022HX Base Yr

96201 OTTER RUN DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 90
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,161 105.1540 131.44 284,042 1988 2004 0 0 0 9.75 90.25

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1770

BAS 1,540 100 1,540 182,682

BAS 230 100 230 27,283

FGR 631 55 347 41,163

FOP 26 30 8 949

FOP 120 30 36 4,271

2,547 2,161 256,348

BAS=[YR=1993] W20 FOP=[YR=1997] N10 W12 BAS=[YR=1997] W23 S10
E23 N10$ S10 E12$ W35 S31 FGR=[YR=1993] S25 E16 N4 E11 N21
W27$ E27 N5 FOP=[YR=1993] E10 N3 W7  L3 D3 $  U3 R3  E7 S3
E18 N26$.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,460.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1988 1988 3 54.5 3,183

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1988 1988 3 64 2,240

5,423

1 000100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


